

ATTACHMENT B

2023 STREET MAINTENANCE PROGRAM CITY OF ARDEN HILLS				
BID SUMMARY				
DESCRIPTION	BUD UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNITS	TOTAL COST
AGG - F&I FA - 1 1/8" (2)	\$1.38	15,320	SY	\$ 21,141.60
OIL - F&I CRS-2P (POLYMER MOD) (2)	\$1.50	4,290	GAL	\$ 6,434.40
CRACK SEAL - F&I STREET R&S (2)	\$0.56	13,520	LF	\$ 7,571.20
CRACK SEAL - F&I TRAIL B&G (2)	\$0.60	4,100	LF	\$ 2,460.00
F&I STREET FOG SEAL (1)	\$7.75	3,064	GAL	\$ 23,746.00
F&I TRAIL FOG SEAL (2)	\$5.40	980	GAL	\$ 5,292.00
F&I PARKING LOT FOG SEAL (2)	\$6.00	320	GAL	\$ 1,920.00
Additional Items				
Contingency for Quantities				\$ 10,284.78
TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COSTS				\$ 78,849.98

(1) Pearson Bros Inc.

(2) Allied Blacktop Company